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Any Queries to:                 Barry Aylett-Warner,        admin@bamptonauntsally.org                           01367 253788 

 

Key Dates 2025 

01-Feb

Committee Meeting Tuesday 04-Feb Register Teams

Committee Meeting Tuesday 01-Apr

AGM (Morris Clown) Friday 04-Apr 7:30pm

8 A Side  First Round Heats (inc byes) Thursday 24-Apr 8:30pm

League Match 1 Thursday 01-May 8:30pm

League Match 2 Thursday 08-May 8:30pm

League Match 3 Thursday 15-May 8:30pm Register Competitions

League Match 4 Thursday 22-May 8:30pm

League Match 5 Thursday 29-May 8:30pm

League Match 6 Thursday 05-Jun 8:30pm

8 A Side  Second Round Heats Thursday 12-Jun 8:30pm

Committee Meeting Tuesday 17-Jun

League Match 7 Thursday 19-Jun 8:30pm

League Match 8 Thursday 26-Jun 8:30pm

League Match 9 Thursday 03-Jul 8:30pm

Men’s Singles  Competition Heats Thursday 10-Jul 6:00pm Assemble Morris Clown

League Match 10 Thursday 17-Jul 8:30pm

 Pairs  Competition Heats Sunday 20-Jul 6:00pm Assemble Morris Clown

League Match 11 Thursday 24-Jul 8:30pm

4 A Side  Competition Heats Sunday 27-Jul 6:30pm

League Match 12 Thursday 31-Jul 8:30pm

Ladies/ Mixed Pairs Competition Heats Sunday 03-Aug 6:00pm

Committee Meeting Tuesday 05-Aug

League Match 13 Thursday 07-Aug 8:30pm

Sub 5 Singles Competition Heats Sunday 10-Aug 7:00pm

League Match 14 Thursday 14-Aug 8:30pm

League Match 15 Thursday 21-Aug 8:30pm

League Match 16 Thursday 28-Aug 8:30pm

League Match 17 Thursday 04-Sep 8:30pm

League Match 18 Thursday 11-Sep 8:30pm

Committee Meeting Tuesday 16-Sep

8 A Side Third Round Heats Thursday 18-Sep 8:30pm

8 A Side Fourth Round Heats Thursday 25-Sep 8:30pm

Committee Meeting Tuesday 07-Oct

Finals Night (Bampton Village Hall) Saturday 18-Oct 7:00pm
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